SILVER
MOUNTAIN
TARGETS

Made in Canada
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true
Sat Oct 22 2022
3:17:17 pm

BRC Practice
Open
600yards

BRC T6 [-63]
AU-600y

Group: 368.8 mm
(359.3w x 189.6h)

J/

(F)

Shooter
Jake Webster [m18]

53.3

FINAL
v: 1808, sd: 13.1

# fps score
10 1794 X
9 1798 4
8 1800 X
7 1796 5
6 1812 5
5 1834 5
4 1804 6
3 1830 X
2 1803 6
1 1806 4
S2 1819 (4)
S1 1810 (5)




SILVER
MOUNTAIN
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Made in Canada
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Sat Oct 22 2022
4:10:40 pm
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BRC Practice
Open
600yards

BRC T6 [-63]
AU-600y

Group: 300.1 mm
(216.5w x 277.6h)

J/

(F)

Shooter
Jake Webster [m18]

52.0

FINAL
v: 1808, sd: 11.9

+H*

fps score
1817 4

1821
1794
1814
1801
1824
1799
1800
1822
1792
1827
S1 1802 (6)
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	Jake Webster
	Jake Webster2

